MODEL NUMBER POWER RATING PRIMARY VOLTAGE SECONDARY VOLTAGE
ECO-200SS 200W 120V 12V
Housing Material:
•	 304 Brushed Stainless Steel
Core:
•	 Fully encapsulated EI magnetic core.
Features:
•	 Integrated timer module, field replaceable, countdown
timer function- 1, 2, 4, 6, 8-hour durations, always OFF,
always ON auto – photocell drives duration.
Dimensions:
•	 5”W x 8”H x 4”D
•	 8 Lbs.
•	 Box measurements: 11” x 6” x 5.5”
Watts:
•	 200
Wiring:
•	 125° C rated internal wiring.
Electrical specs:
•	 200 watts. 6’ – heavy duty power cord 120-volt input,
terminals for output, primary thermal protection
included, secondary side magnetic circuit breaker
included.
Mounting/ Fasteners:
•	 Keyhole slot quick mount bracket.
Certification:
•	 CETL listed and approved.
SPECIFICATIONS:
ECO-200SS
Transformer